Applied Motion Products, Inc.
404 Westridge Dr.
Watsonville, CA 95076, USA
1-800-525-1609
Tel (831) 761-6555
Fax (831) 761-6544
Product Datasheet

(inch)
Rated Power
(W)
Rotor Inertia
(oz-in-sec2)
1pc./50pc.
5000-255-001 NA NA NA NA NA NA $186.00
5000-255-002 NA NA NA NA NA NA $186.00
5000-255-003 NA NA NA NA NA NA $186.00
5000-255-004 NA NA NA NA NA NA $186.00
5000-255-005 NA NA NA NA NA NA $186.00
5000-260-001 NA NA NA NA NA NA $223.00
5000-260-002 NA NA NA NA NA NA $223.00
5000-260-003 NA NA NA NA NA NA $223.00
5000-260-004 NA NA NA NA NA NA $223.00
BL030-H03-G 42 mm 0.58 1.15 1.81 30 5.49E-04 $120.00
BL030-H03-GP005 42 mm 2.38 4.77 4.41 30 0.00055 $269.00 / $ 269.00
BL030-H03-GP014 42 mm 5.92 11.8 4.93 30 0.00055 $296.00 / $ 296.00
BL030-H03-GP019 42 mm 8.28 16.6 4.93 30 0.00055 $296.00 / $ 296.00
BL030-H03-GP029 42 mm 12.5 25.0 4.93 30 0.00055 $296.00 / $ 296.00
BL030-H03-GP051 42 mm 20.5 41.0 5.45 30 0.00055 $324.00 / $ 324.00
BL030-H03-GP100 42 mm 40.1 80.1 5.45 30 0.00055 $324.00 / $ 324.00
BL060-H03-G 42 mm 1.15 2.30 2.76 60 1.02E-03 $160.00
BL060-H03-GP005 42 mm 4.77 9.56 5.36 60 0.001 $309.00 / $ 309.00
BL060-H03-GP014 42 mm 11.8 23.7 5.87 60 0.001 $336.00 / $ 336.00
BL060-H03-GP019 42 mm 16.6 33.1 5.87 60 0.001 $336.00 / $ 336.00
BL060-H03-GP051 42 mm 41.0 82.0 6.39 60 0.001 $364.00 / $ 364.00
BL060-H03-H 57 mm 1.28 2.56 2.15 60 2.09E-03 $160.00
BL090-H03-G 42 mm 1.90 3.98 3.94 90 1.61E-03 $200.00
BL090-H03-GP005 42 mm 8.25 16.4 6.54 90 0.0016 $344.00 / $ 344.00
BL090-H03-GP014 42 mm 20.5 41.1 7.05 90 0.0016 $374.00 / $ 374.00
BL100-H03-I 80 mm 2.12 4.24 1.97 100 5.38E-03 $200.00
BL120-H03-H 57 mm 2.56 5.13 3.25 120 3.95E-03 $200.00
BL180-H04-H 57 mm 3.80 7.61 4.74 180 6.46E-03 $240.00
BL200-H04-I 80 mm 4.24 8.49 2.67 200 0.74 $250.00